

Harsco Sets Investor Meetings; Posts Slide Content to Website

March 4, 2015

CAMP HILL, Pa., March 4, 2015 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Harsco Corporation (NYSE:HSC) announced today it has scheduled a series of investor meetings through the balance of this month to further communicate the Company's strategic objectives and outlook. The meetings will be led by Harsco President and CEO Nick Grasberger. The slides for these meetings have been posted to the Investor Relations section of the Harsco website, at www.harsco.com.

About Harsco Corporation

Harsco Corporation is a diversified industrial company serving major industries that are fundamental to worldwide growth and development, including steel and metals, railways and energy. Harsco's common stock is a component of the S&P MidCap 400 Index and the Russell 1000 Index. Additional information can be found at www.harsco.com.

CONTACT: Investor Contact David Martin 717.612.5628 damartin@harsco.com

> Media Contact Kenneth Julian 717.730.3683 kjulian@harsco.com

Harsco Corporation Company logo

Harsco Corporation